01DEC25

12:01:31{EST) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
D1DECZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAEM : Gulfstream TARFP 26NOV25

RACE : 1

SOURCE : 1A
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

52.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNKERS
QFFICIAL
ist 3
2nd 8
3rd 1
4th ]
Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/8
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/8/71
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

3/8/1/9

Win

$2.00 PAYS
52.860

$2.00 PRAYS
249.00

$1.00 PAYS
365.80

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{U8 Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
26.30

$0.50 PAYS
62.25

§0.1C PAYS
36.58

Show

2.60
8.40
7.80

{US Dollars)

{US Doilars)

{US Dollars}

GULFSTREAM
PARK




C1DELCZ25
12:01:31(ES8T)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

REPORTING

PRICE REPORT
DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP Z26NOVZS5

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st &

2nd 2

3rd 4

4th i

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/2/4

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
6/2/471

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/6

52

$2

51.

$2.

Win

33.80

.00 PAYS

338.80

.00 PAYS

2012.890

00 PAYS
8§12.30

00 PAYS
123.80

O1DECZ5

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{U3 Dollars)

$1°,

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

19.00
13.20

00 PAYS

169.40

50 PAYS
503.20

10 PAYS
§1.23

00 PAYS
61.20

{GS

(TS

(Us

(US

Show

6.20
3.20
3.20

Dollars}

Dollars}

bollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 2



D1DECZ25
12:03:31(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: O1DECZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulifstream TARP 26NOV25
RACE : 3

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH 1/2/5/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6
FAVORITES : 9

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS (US bollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
QFFICIAL
lst 1 14.00 6.00
2nd 2 29.80
3rd 5
4th 10
Exacta
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/2 193.80 96.90
Trifecta
OQFPFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
1/2/5 2803.80 7C0.55
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $C.10 PAYS
1/2/5/ALL 3229.30 322.93
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 31.00 PAYS
6/1 256.60 128.30

{Us

(Us

(US

(Gs

PRCOOQOQ2Z
PAGE# 3

Show

3.00
12.00
23.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}



O01DECZS PRICE REPORT
12:01:31(EST} REPORTING DATE: O1DECZ25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP Z26NOV25
RACE : 4

SOCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : bh/1/4/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 5 3.80 2.40C
2nd 1 4.40
3rd 4
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 31.00 PAYS
5/1 21.00 10.50
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $50.50 PAYS
5/1/4 39.80 9.95
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.1C PAYS
5/1/4/2 27.0C 2.790

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/5 27.20

51,

00 PAYS
13.860

{us

(Vs

{us

Show

2.10
2.20
2.20

Dellars)

Dellars)

Dollars}

Dollars}

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 4



O1DECZ5
12:01:31(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PRICE
REFPORTING DATE:

REPORT

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 26N0ViL

RACE : &

SQURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINIS3H
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

32.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

Ist 8

Znd 1

3rd 4

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/1

Prifecta
OFFICIAL
8/1/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/1/4/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/8

$2.

52

1.

52.

Win

13.20

00 PAYS
61.20

.00 PAYS

248.80

G0 PAYS
864.70

00 PAYS
19.20

O1DEC25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

51

Place

6.40
5.40

GO PAYS

30.60

50 PAYS
62,20

1G PAYS
86.47

00 PAYS
9.60

(US

(s

(us

Show

3.20
2.20
3.00

bollaxrs})

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCO2
PAGE# 5



01DEC25
12:01:31(EST}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATEH:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream TARP 26NQOV25
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

CRDER CF FINISH 5/10/3/9

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

st ]

2nd 10

3rd 3

4th ]

Exacta
OFFTICIAL 872,
5/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.
5/10/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.
5/16G/3/9

Caily Doubkle
OFFICIAL
8/5

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
47.20

00 PAYS
921.20

00 PAYS
1164.70

GO PAYS
27.20

AmT/MA3 25.2.0
C1DECZ5

{US Dollars)
Place

4,00
7.20

$1.00 PAYS

23.860

$0.50 PAYS
230.30

$0.10 PAYS
116.47

$1.00 PAYS
13.¢60

PRCOCOZ2
PAGEY &

Show

4.00
4.40
16.20

(S

Dolilars}

(Us

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



01DECZ5 PRI

12:01:31(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

CE

REPORT

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 2Z6N(OV25

RECE : 7

SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/2/1/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 5

2nd 2

3rd 1

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/2

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
5/2/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/2/1/3

Daily Dcuble
OFFICIAL
5/5

$2.

2.

$1.

$2.

Win

28.40

G0 PAYS
113.60

00 PARYS
347.60

00 PAYS
1671.9%0

00 PAYS
84.80

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

01DECZ5

(U5 Dollars}
FPlace

51.00 PAYS
5¢.80

$0.50 PAYS

86.9C

$0.10 PAYS
167.1¢%

$1.00 PAYS
42.40

(GS

(Us

{Us

Show

3.60
3.80C
5.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Pollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 7



01lDEC25
12:01:31(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP Z6NOV2S5

RACE : 8
SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/5/10/3

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 4

2nd 5

3rd 10

ith 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/10/3

Daily Doukle
OFFICIAL
5/4

52.

52.

51.

$2.

Win

17.00

CO PAYS
64.80

00 PAYS
235.20

00 PAYS
766.10

00 PAYS
172.60

01DEC25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{US bollaxrs)

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

G0 PAYS
32.40

50 PAYS
58.8C

10 PAYS
76.61

00 PAYS
86.30

(UGS

{(US

{us

(Us

Show

3.60
3.00
2.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 8



01DEC25 PRICE REPORT

12:01:31(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 26NOVZ5

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/7/9/8
SCRATCHEDP RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : O

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 5

2nd 7

3rd 9

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
577

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/9

Supexrfecta
QFFICIAL
5/7/9/8

DCaily Double
CFFICIAL
4/5

52.

$2.

1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
73.80

00 PAYS
343.60

00 PAYS
1455.40

00 PAYS
56.40

01DEC25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

$1.

FPlace

4.40
12.60

00 PAYS

36.30

50 PAYS
85.50

10 PAYS
145.54

GO0 PAYS
28.20

(US

(Us

(US

(Us

Show

3.20
4,00
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 9



Q01lDEC25 PRICE REPORT
12:01:31(EST) REPORTING DATE: 01DEC25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 26N0OV25
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF PINISH : 1/6/7/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8

FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
QFFICIAL
1st 1 6.80 3.80
2nd 6 4.40
3rd 7
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL, 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/6 23.40 11.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
1/6/7 72.00 18.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1/6/7/4 250.10 25.01
Daily Double
CFFrICIAL 52,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/1 16.20 8.10

(Us

(G5

(Us

(US

Show

3.20
3.40
3.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 10



01DEC25 PRICE REFORT
12:01:31(EST) REPORTING DATE: 0O1DECZ25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP Z6NOV2h
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/7/3/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9

FAVORITES : 8

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS (US bollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 8 7.20 4.00
2nd 7 5.40
3rd 3
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/7 45.490 22.770
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
8/1/3 169.20 42 .30
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
8/7/3/4 301.00 30.10

Dalily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
i/8 52.20

51.

00 PBAYS
26.10

(Us

{us

Show

2.60
2.80
2.40

Dcllars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars})

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 11



01DEC25 PRI
12:01:31(EST) REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP
RACE : 12

SOUGRCE : LA

ORDER OF FPINISH : 3/1/2/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVCORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICEIAL

ist 3

2nd 1

3rd 2

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/72

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
3737275

Daily Dcouble
OFFICIAL
8/3

CE REPORT

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

DATE: OlDECZ5

ITY
26N0V25

Win

$2.00 PAYS
15.490

52.00 PAYS
80.60

$1.00 PAYS
1587.30

$2.00 PAYS
30.40

(US Dollars}
Place

2.20
3.20

$1.00 PAYS

7.70

$0.50 PAYS
20.15

$0.10 PAYS
15.73

51.00 PAYS
15.20

(Us

(US

Show

2.20
2.60
6.20

Dollars}

Dollars)

boliars)

Dcllars)

PRCOCO2
PAGEH 12



01DECZ25

12:01:31(EST)

COMMUNITY:

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE

PRICE REPORT
REFPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 26NOV25

LA
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

1

PAYS
RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
3

12

10

7

OFFICIAL
3/12

OFFICIAL
3/12/10

OFFICIAL
3/12/710/7

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
3/3

3/12/10/7

Win

18.20

$2.00 PAYS
374.80

$2.00 PAYS
2104.80

$1.00 PAYS
16227.60

52.00 PBRYS
75.60

O1PECZS5

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{U3 Dellars)

Place

8.60
17.20

$1.00 PAYS

187.40

$0.50 PAYS
526.20

$0.10 PAYS
1622.76

$1.00 PAYS
37.80

(Us

{Us

(s

PRCOQOZ
PAGE# 13

Show

5.40
1z2.80
6.20

bollars)

Decllars:

Dolliars)

Dollars)



O1DEC25 PRICE REPORT

12:01:31(EST) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 26NOV25

RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/2/5/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8,12
FAVORITES : §

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nag 2

3rd 5

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/2/5

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
4/2/5/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/4

2.

52

$1.

52.

Win

13.8¢0

00 PARYS
i05.20

.00 PAYS

346.40

00 PAYS
1347.40

CO0 PAYS
174.60

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

OLBEC25

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
52.60

$0.50 PAYS
86.60

50.10 PAYS
134.74

$1.00 PAYS
87.30

(Us

{US

(Us

{US

Show

5.00
4.40
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCOOOZ
PRAGE# 14



